WITH THE
SOUTH SHORE’S

TOP EXECUTIVES
ADVERTISE IN THE ACTION REPORT

METRO
SOUTH

CHAMBER OF

&l Action report

Leading Businessss  Toste of Metro South at Rox Stadi
reit

Its open Enroliment Time

ACCREDITED
oz 3|

CONTENTS

Colendorof Bvents 3
Good News 4
Renewing Members 10
NewMembers 10

FCC Awards Chamber
Radio License

The Metro South Ch

The Metro Chamber of Commerce and The
Enterprise newspaper are pleased to be partners in
building community awareness by reaching a greater
number of readers. In addition to reaching all Metro
South Chamber members, The Action Report now has
the added benefit of reaching more than
100,000 daily Enterprise readers.

If you would like to place your advertising
message in The Action Report please call
The Enterprise newspaper.

METRO
SOUTH

CHAMBER OF

CONHERES

Published:
First Tuesday of Every Month
Copy Deadline: 15 days prior to publications

12 Page Tabloid
11 months/year, (June and July combined)

Action Report Advertising Rates

Full Page

11 month agreement
6 month agreement
Open Rate

Half Page

11 month agreement
6 month agreement
Open Rate

Quarter Page

11 month agreement
6 month agreement
Open Rate

Eighth Page

11 month agreement
6 month agreement
Open Rate

Members

$1,100
$1,150
$1,300

$550
$575
$650

$275
$288
$325

$138
$144
$163

Non-Members

$1,210
$1,265
$1,430

$605
$635
$715

$305
$320
$360

$152
$160
$180

Mechanical Measurements

Full Page 10 1/16"w x 12 3/4"h
Half Page 10 1/16"'w x 6 1/4"h
Quarter Page 5'w x 6 1/4"h

Eighth Page 5"w x 3'h

No ads can be sold on pages 1 or 3.
Only 1 horizontal 1/2 page space available on back page.

Please contact
Bonnie Brunetti
508-638-5582
mobile 781-686-4103

The Enterprise | 50s-638-5580 phone)
enterprisenews.com | 508-638-5570 (Fax)




