CONNECT WITH THE SOUTH SHORE'S TOP EXECUTIVES ADVERTISE IN THE ACTION REPORT



The Metro Chamber of Commerce and The Enterprise newspaper are pleased to be partners in building community awareness by reaching a greater number of readers. In addition to reaching all Metro South Chamber members, The Action Report now has the added benefit of reaching more than 100,000 daily Enterprise readers.

If you would like to place your advertising message in The Action Report please call The Enterprise newspaper.



Published: First Tuesday of Every Month Copy Deadline: 15 days prior to publications

12 Page Tabloid 11 months/year, (June and July combined)

Action Report Advertising Rates

	Members	Non-Members
Full Page		
11 month agreement	\$1,100	\$1,210
6 month agreement	\$1,150	\$1,265
Open Rate	\$1,300	\$1,430
Half Page		
11 month agreement	\$550	\$605
6 month agreement	\$575	\$635
Open Rate	\$650	\$715
Quarter Page		
11 month agreement	\$275	\$305
6 month agreement	\$288	\$320
Open Rate	\$325	\$360
Eighth Page		
11 month agreement	\$138	\$152
6 month agreement	\$144	\$160
Open Rate	\$163	\$180

Mechanical Measurements

 Full Page
 10 1/16"w x 12 3/4"h

 Half Page
 10 1/16"w x 6 1/4"h

 Quarter Page
 5"w x 6 1/4"h

 Eighth Page
 5"w x 3"h

No ads can be sold on pages 1 or 3. Only 1 horizontal 1/2 page space available on back page.

> Please contact Bonnie Brunetti 508-638-5582 mobile 781-686-4103

The Enterprise enterprisenews.com

508-638-5580 (Phone) 508-638-5570 (Fax)